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With an extensive range of licensed products, the Tamaris brand is presented 
holistically and offers women the right toe-to-head look for every moment in life. 
On its way to becoming a lifestyle brand, the white world of Tamaris meets the 

colourful lifestyles of women. With shoes that carry them through special moments 
in life or bags in which they hide their little secrets. With jewellery that holds 
memories or the perfect outfit – whether for a first date or an important job 

interview. Our products give us access to the personal moments in women‘s lives, 
creating experiences that give the brand identity – a license to love.

Since its foundation in 1890, medico sports fashion GmbH has been regarded as a 
traditional company and the inventor of the ski polo. It combines quality, innovation, 
sales and production expertise under one roof. As a licensee for the apparel sector, 

the Medico Group takes the Tamaris fashion collection to a new level. 
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CON TAC T S

GERMANY

Alexander Haß – Head of Sales & Marketing | +49 151 12138599 | a.hass@medico.eu 

Eddi Hedayati – Sales Director E-Commerce | +49 160 90648807 | e.hedayati@medico.eu

Michele Kaufmann – Key Account Manager | +49 171 7614191 | m.kaufmann@medico.eu

Nihat Dal – Area Sales Manager North | +49 171 7614192 | n.dal@medico.eu

Silvia Weltring – Area Sales Manager Central | +49 151 72772726 | s.weltring@medico.eu

Agency Dietze & Dietze – Area Sales South | info@dietze-dietze.de

BELGIUM

Marc Waxmann | marc@veleno.be

FRANCE & SPAIN

Patrick Buffeteau | p.buffeteau@medico.eu

GREECE

Maria Pappas | m.pappas@wortmann.com

ITALY

Michele Zambonin | m.zambonin@medico.eu

POLAND & CZECH REPUBLIC & SLOVAKIA

Agency EXXO – Lukasz Abramowicz | lukaszabramowicz@exxoagency.pl

SCANDINAVIA

Henrik Johansson | h.johansson@medico.eu

SWITZERLAND

Agency Framework – Geraldo Egitto | g.egitto@framework.ch
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